
 

ISA Midlands Spring Calendar 2025-26 

Event Age 
Group 

Gender NQ Venue Date Organiser Name 

Cross Country U8-U16 M/F Yes Ashley Manor Tuesday 20 January 25 Duncan Roberts 
Ashley Manor 

Hockey - 7 a side 
(max teams 8) 

U15 Mixed No Derby Grammar  Tuesday 27 January 26 Jamie Smyth 
Derby Grammar 

Hockey - 7 a side 
(max teams 8) 

U13 Mixed No Derby Grammar  Thursday 29 January 26 Jamie Smyth 
Derby Grammar 

Netball U11 F Yes Ashley Manor 
 

Thursday 12 February 26 
 

Ruth Gage 
Ashley Manor 

Netball U13 F Yes The Kingsley School Wednesday 25 Feb 26 
 

Aderyn Rigney 
The Kingsley School 

Netball - 7 a side  U10 F No Stafford Grammar Monday 2 March 26 
 

Cheryl Martin 
Stafford Grammar 

Football - 5 a side U9 F No St Dominics Grammar Wednesday 11 March 26 
 

Charlotte Parker-McMahon 
St Dominics Grammar 

Tag Rugby U9 M No Stafford Grammar Thursday 12  March 26 
 

Cheryl Martin 
Stafford Grammar 

Netball U14 F No St Dominics Grammar Tuesday  17 March 26 Charlotte Parker-McMahon 
St Dominics Grammar 

Netball - 5 or 7 a side  U9 F No Stafford Grammar Thursday 19 March 26 
 

Cheryl Martin 
Stafford Grammar 

Tag Rugby  U10 
 

M No Princethorpe Thursday 26 March 26 
 

Lee Cassell 
Princethorpe 

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6,  
U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13 

 
Midlands Spring Calendar 2025/26 Booking Link - Click Here  
Booking Form Opens for Midlands Events - Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Booking Form Closes for Midlands Events - Tuesday 25th November 2025 
 

ISA National Calendar 2025/26 - Click Here  
 

https://forms.gle/Wn8pCu9f4rsNZtwA6
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/sport/national-events.html

